

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) Nos.5411 & 7403/2010

MANPREET KAUR Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB Respondent(s)

(office report on default)

Date: 21/02/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR
(In Chambers)

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Vikas Mahajan,Adv.
Mr. Dharam Bir Raj Vohra,Adv.
Mr. Bhaskar Y. Kulkarni,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Subject to payment of Rs.2,000/- to the Supreme Court Legal Aid
Services Committee last opportunity is granted to do the needful within
two days.

List the matter on next Monday(28.2.2011).

(Shiveraj Kaur)
PS to Addl.Regr.

(Veena Khera)
Court Master